Q-BWD Series-Submittal_0626-1	 06-26	 BerkoMEP.com
B
W
D
 S
E
R
IE

Voltage: 1 = 120V, 8 = 208V,
2 = 240V, 1 = 277V, 4 = 480V
How to Order: 2kW–12.5kW
Example:
 BWD 05 4 3 2 C T L S D 0  0 0
Notes: Two elements are only used on single phase heaters rated 2 & 5 KW.
Six elements are only used on all heaters rated > 20 KW
Contact Marley Sales Representative for additional configuration details
Voltage Code: B = 120/1, C = 208/1, D = 208/3, I = 347/1,
J = 240/1, K = 240/3, N = 277/1, T = 480/1, U = 480/3, Z = 600/3
Series: 234
Options:
B = Delete swivel mounting bracket. Heater installs from
the ceiling with field furnished threaded rods,
D = Power disconnect switch,
E = Monel finned tubular elements,
F8 = Fan motor fusing with disconnecting contactor,
L = “Heater on” pilot light,
S = Three-position selector switch (heater-standby-fan),
T = 1- Stage Built-in thermostat 40 to 100° F (5 to 38° C)
range, 2- Stage Built-in thermostat 40 to 120° F (5 to 49°
C) range (Option “X” required),
V = 120 volt control circuit,
X = 2-Stage Control
Model: BWD
Agency Approvals: N11 = No Agency, U11 = cULus
How to Order: 15kW–47kW
Example:
 BWD - 234 - U11 R - 0050 T - ELST
KW Rating: 0150 = 15.0, 0200 = 20.0, 0250 = 25.0, 0300 = 30.0,
0350 = 35.0, 0390 = 38.4, 0470 = 47.0
Elements Qty /Shroud I.D.: A = 6 Elements / KW>12,
L = 3 Elements / KW>12
Notes: Two elements are only used on single phase heaters rated 2 & 5 KW.
Six elements are only used on all heaters rated > 20 KW
Contact Marley Sales Representative for additional configuration details